
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

21 
141 
22 

110 
166 
778 
732 
99 

253 
'077 
735 
215 
123 
412 
222 
'042 
'044 

7 
9 

038 
42 
70 
94 

138 
222X 
289 
315 
411 
670 
913 

Name 

Doug Geisler 
Dylan Gerding 
Ben Grambau 
Andrew Lamping 
Adam George 
Jordan Hill 
Samed Rizvi 
Ahmad Lutfeali 
Nicholas Broff 
John Taylor 
Michael Choueiri 
Kyle Turns 
Andrew Janosik 
David Boboltz 
Stewart Lemmens 
Gabe Gutierrez 
Mark Phillips 
Team Weber 
Richard Broome 
Rob Steffey 
Ryan Burkert 
Joe Kellerman 
JAMES SCHARDT 
Eric Taylor 
Team Wesley Motorsports 
Paul Radey 
Dominic Cervi 
Dan Westerwick 
Brian Kellett 
Stuart Hembree 

Class 
TTU 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

TT1 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT1 

TT2 

TT6 

TT3 

TT1 

TT6 

TT1 

TT5 

TT6 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:48.388 
1:50.009 
1:52.227 
1:52.548 
1:55.486 
1:57.299 
1:57.613 
1:58.569 
1:59.800 
2:00.071 
2:00.804 
2:01.109 
2:06.374 
2:06.396 
2:08.425 

Diff 

1.621 
3.839 
4.160 
7.098 
8.911 
9.225 

10.181 
11.412 
11.683 
12.416 
12.721 
17.986 
18.008 
20.037 

Best Speed 

92.335 
90.974 
89.176 
88.922 
86.660 
85.320 
85.093 
84.407 
83.539 
83.351 
82.845 
82.636 
79.194 
79.180 
77.929 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Make - Model 

Stohr P2 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Scion FRS 
Honda S2000 
Scion FRS 
Bmw 330 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
Mazda  Miata 
Ford FP350S 
Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 370Z 
Chevrolet Z06 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
BMW 328 
Mazda Miata 
Dodge Challenger 
Ford Mustang V6 
Nissan 350Z 
Ford Mustang GT 
Mazda Miata NC 
Toyota Corolla 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#670 TT5 - NO TRANSPONDER HITS 

Printed: 7/26/2020 2:25:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Mark Bardes / Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL Pitt Race - Pitt Stop 

Time Trial - TT1-6,TTU 

Time Trial Session 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 13:35:19 

Pit Race Full Course 2.780 miles 

7/26/2020 01:35 PM 


